
TROOP 304/4304 PLC PLAN
08/11/25

Next PLC: 09/08/25

Upcoming Campouts/Day Trips (3 mo):

�Halloween Setup: 09/26/25-09/28/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Halloween Volunteering: 10/24/25-10/26/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Climbing Trip: 11/08/25-11/08/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

Upcoming Events (2 mo):

�Monday, 08/11/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 08/18/25 - Troop Meeting

�Thursday, 08/21/25 - August Roundtable

�Monday, 08/25/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 08/25/25 - August Committee Meeting

�Wednesday, 08/27/25 - Pack 304 School Night - Endeavor

�Thursday, 08/28/25 - Pack 304 School Night - Cambridge

�Thursday, 08/28/25 - Pack 304 School Night - Endeavor

�Monday, 09/01/25 - No Meeting - Labor Day

�Monday, 09/08/25 - September PLC

�Monday, 09/08/25 - Troop Meeting Crime Prevention MB

�Monday, 09/15/25 - Troop Meeting Crime Prevention MB

�Thursday, 09/18/25 - September Roundtable

�Monday, 09/22/25 - Troop Meeting Art MB

�Monday, 09/22/25 - September Committee Meeting

�Monday, 09/29/25 - Troop Meeting Chess MB
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